87/13/2805 21:04 59:55:00064929 **Division** of Corporations i and

PAGE 01/02 7/13/05 4:18 PM

177

Ù

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000169732 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To: Division of Corporations Tax Number : (850)205-0383					
	Account			CORPORATE CREATIONS	INTERNATIONAL	INC.
	Account	. Number	-	110432003053		
	Thome		:	(305)672-0686		
EIVE	_TaxuNum	ber	;	(305) 672~9110		
$\circ$						
ш	B O					
Ę	05 JUL DIVISION	LIM	IT	ED LIABILITY	Y AMENDI	MENT

# PRIME IMAGING HIALEAH LLC

1

0

02

\$30.00

Certificate of Status
Certified Copy
Page Count
Estimated Charge

Electronic Elling, Menu,

Corporate Filing

Public Access Helps

AH 8:

ω T

Page 1 of 1

ć.

5616941639

## , H05000169732

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

#### Article I. Name

The name of this Florida limited liability company is: Prime Imaging Hialeah LLC

## Article II. Date of Articles of Organization

The Company's Articles of Organization were filed on June 29, 2005.

### Article III. Amendment

The Articles of Organization of the Company are amended as follows: Article VI: Management

This will be a manager-managed company. The name and address of each manager is:

GDP Medical Services 900 W. 49th Street, Suite 308 Hialeah FL 33012 San German Invetment Holdings, LLC 900 W. 49th Street, Suite 308 Hialeah FL 33012

The undersigned executed this document on the date shown below.

Prime Imaging Hialcah LLC By: Jessica Vella Name:

Vice President Title:

Date:

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (561) 694-8107 ထ္